
JP RIO GRANDE

May Bee BCB

Courtesy of Whistling Longhorn Ranch

Maggie May DSM
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:

10/24/2017
276800
CI309312
$3,000.00

Total Horn:
TTT:

105.7500 on 10/20/2023
79.0000 on 10/11/2024

Maggie May DSM

SWAGGER BCB

RINGA DINGER

RINGMAN BCB

MAY BIRD BCB

J.R. GRAND SLAM

TX W Lucky Lady

RUTLEDGE'S DINGER

GF Haley Hitter

BANDERA CHEX

MISS REDMAC BUTLER 23

WORKING MAN CHEX

RINGA DINGER

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

